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Player

WILLIAM DESILIEN
DARYLE MORGAN
JORDAN ROOD

EJ HUBBARD
COLIN MAY

DAN MILOTA

LEVI PETERSEN
AMMAR REHMAN
CHRISTOPHER BOUCHER
ERIC ROBINSON
MIKOEL CUTLER
TAYLOR SHAMO
TYLER CHANDLER
AARON CLARK
Ryland Clawson

TEAM
Northwest College
Opponents

SCORE BY PERIODS
Opponents
Northwest College

DeadBall Rebounds:

GP GS

27
28
18
28
28
28
12
28
26
28
11
26
28
16

28
28

NN NN
~NooonN M~

O OPFrRPOOFrR, MNP OO

Record:

All Games

Conference
Non-Conference

MIN
522
463

68
463
510
369

38
295
469
210

40
235
279

54

17

4031
4485

TOTAL

FG FGA

192
119
14
115
77
63
1
75
219
13
10
19
47
13
0

977
722

st
1054
1333

Northwest College 62

348
229
39
220
204
126
3
158
384
37
25
54
110
24
2

1963
1720

2nd
1270
1390

Overall Home
(24-4) (10-1)
(1-0) (0-0)
(23-4) (10-1)
3-PT
PCT FG FGA PCT FT
b552 36 80 .450 150
520 13 33 394 62
359 7 19 368 7
523 51 100 510 38
377 54 151 358 34
500 O 3 .000 36
333 0 1 .000 2
475 13 39 333 49
570 40 101 .39%6 111
351 2 3 .667 19
400 4 11 364 2
352 11 29 379 20
427 17 36 472 16
542 1 1 100 4
000 O 2 000 O
498 249 609 .409 550
420 234 595 .393 505
oT1 TOTAL
31 2355
35 2758
Opponents 100

Away Neutral

(14-3)  (0-0)

(1-0) (0-0)

(13-3) (0-0)
REBOUNDS
FTA PCT OFF DEF TOT
168 .893 18 50 68
88 .705 53 67 120
10 .700 1 5 6
47 809 46 83 129
41 .829 7 58 65
57 632 31 47 78
2 1.00 1 6 7
58 .845 24 50 74
142 782 100 195 295
25 760 16 25 41
4 500 1 15 16
25 800 16 33 49
26 615 27 51 78
12 .333 4 13 17
0 .000 0 3 3
30 73 103
705 780 375 774 1149
706 .715 328 582 910

DakStats by Daktronics Inc. Brookings, SD

PF A TO BLK
44 121 84 6
65 48 38 16
12 5 6 0
79 48 50 11
65 59 44 3
65 42 49 2

3 6 9 0
40 38 32 1
63 22 40 119
42 10 19 0
19 5 13 0
42 8 22 5
48 19 33 0

5 3 8 0

2 3 0 0

5

594 437 452 163
537 269 490 31

ST
36
31

39
35
10

19
22

11
13

242
201

PTS
570
313

42
319
242
162

212
589
47
26
69
127
31

2753
2183
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